COUNCIL MEETING
JANUARY 11, 2011
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1. APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Regular Council Meeting, December 28, 2010

2.

3.

4,

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - December

PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

RESOLUTION #37-11 — CANCELLATION OF LIEN

6. RESOLUTION #38-11 - AMENDMENT TO PERSONNEL POLICY - RESPONDING TO

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

FIRE AND MEDICAL CALLS BY TOWN EMPLOYEES

RAFFLE APPLICATION -  CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL PTA
NEWCOMERS CLUB OF NORTH HUNTERDON

MUNICIPAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH PINE RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #11-1
RESOLUTION #39-11 - FILTER REPLACEMENT PROJECT

RESOLUTION #40-11 - AWARD CONTRACT TO MASER CONSULTING FOR NJPDES
PERMIT RENEWAL APPLICATION

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

RESOLUTION # 41-11 - TRANSFER OF FUNDS
APPROVAL OF STANDBY AND OVERTIME
APPROVAL OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION (if necessary)

ADJOURNMENT
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